10 PTA Meeting 6:00p Library

12 Student Council Elections

18 French Ribbon Cutting

20 Fundraiser JOG-A-THON

21 Running Jamboree

26 LifeTouch Pictures

27 Popcorn Club & Spirit Day

27 JOG-A-THON & Wrapping
Paper $ due

Flag Footbal, Cross Country, Soccer

8 PTA Meeting 6:00p Library

10 Paw Print Assembly

17, 21-24 Scholastic Book Fair

18 No School

21-24 Red Ribbon Week

22 Chorus Starts (1-3) 8am

23& 24 1/2 Days - Conferences

23&24 Teacher Luncheon

24 Chorus Starts (4-6) 8am

25 No School

30 Picture Re-Takes

30 Box Tops Due

31 Popcorn Club

31 Spirit Day - Book Character

Battle of the Books

11
19
24
27
27

28 thru 29

Floor Hockey

10
17
19
19

20 thru 31

1thru5
10
14
20
24

31
31

Native Youth Olympics, Ice Skating Club

Texas Roadhouse Dinner 6,7,10-13 Scholastic Book Fair
Night Out 7 Movie Night - TBA
No School 11 PTA Meeting 6:00p Library
PTA Meeting 6:00p Library 12&13 1/2 days -Conferences
Barnes/Noble Book Fair 12&13 Teacher Luncheon
Popcorn Club 14 No School
Spirit Day - Tie Dye 14-16 NYO Competition

17 No School
No School Thanksgiving 27 Box Tops Due

28 Popcorn Club

& Spirit Day - Twin Day
Ice Skating
Club

Movie Night
PTA Meeting 6:00p Library
Paw Print Assembly

Spirit Day - Pajama 6 No School
Popcorn Club 8thrul5 No School - Spring Break
17 PTA meeting 6:00p
Paw Print Assembl
No School - Winter Break 18 . v
20 International French
Day
26 Skateland 6p-7:30p
27 Spirit Day - Opposite Day
27 Popcorn Club

No School - Winter Break

Family Fun Night 6:30p-8p

PTA Meeting 6:00p Library

No School

A Taste of French Specialties

& Silent Auction

Popcorn Club

Spirit Day - Class Color Day

Volleyball

13-17
14

24
24

TBA

Spring Pictures

Staff Appreciation Days
PTA Meeting 6:00p
Popcorn Club

Spirit Day-

Opposite Age Switch

Paw Print Awards 10:30a
PTA Meeting 6:00p
Spirit Day - Duct Tape
Popcorn Club

Fun Run

Field Day

K & 6th Graduation

Last Day of School

Bastille Day





