2019-2020

September

10	PTA Meeting 6:00p Library
12	Student Council Elections
18	French Ribbon Cutting
20	Fundraiser JOG-A-THON
21	Running Jamboree
26	LifeTouch Pictures
27	Popcorn Club & Spirit Day
27	JOG-A-THON & Wrapping
	Paper \$ due

November

5	Texas Roadhouse Dinner
	Night Out
11	No School
19	PTA Meeting 6:00p Library
24	Barnes/Noble Book Fair
27	Popcorn Club
27	Spirit Day - Tie Dye
28 thru 29	No School Thanksgiving

February

6,7,10-13	Scholastic Book Fair
7	Movie Night - TBA
11	PTA Meeting 6:00p Libra
12&13	1/2 days -Conferences
12&13	Teacher Luncheon
14	No School
14-16	NYO Competition
17	No School
27	Box Tops Due
28	Popcorn Club
	& Spirit Day - Twin Day

A	pr	١i	1

9	Spring Pictures
13-17	Staff Appreciation Days
14	PTA Meeting 6:00p
24	Popcorn Club
24	Spirit Day-
	Opposite Age Switch

Flag Footbal, Cross Country, Soccer

October

Battle of the Books

8	PTA Meeting 6:00p Library
10	Paw Print Assembly
17, 21-24	Scholastic Book Fair
18	No School
21-24	Red Ribbon Week
22	Chorus Starts (1-3) 8am
23 & 24	1/2 Days - Conferences
23 & 24	Teacher Luncheon
24	Chorus Starts (4-6) 8am
25	No School
30	Picture Re-Takes
30	Box Tops Due
31	Popcorn Club
31	Spirit Day - Book Character

December

Floor Hockey

6	Movie Night
10	PTA Meeting 6:00p Library
17	Paw Print Assembly
19	Spirit Day - Pajama
19	Popcorn Club
20 thru 31	No School - Winter Break

March

Volleyball

Ice Skating

Club

6	No School
8 thru 15	No School - Spring Break
17	PTA meeting 6:00p
18	Paw Print Assembly
20	International French
	Day
26	Skateland 6p-7:30p
27	Spirit Day - Opposite Day
27	Popcorn Club

May

5	Paw Print Awards 10:30a
12	PTA Meeting 6:00p
15	Spirit Day - Duct Tape
15	Popcorn Club
16	Fun Run
18	Field Day
21	K & 6th Graduation
21	Last Day of School

July

TBA Bastille Day

January

1 thru 5	No School - Winter Break
10	Family Fun Night 6:30p-8p
14	PTA Meeting 6:00p Library
20	No School
24	A Taste of French Specialties
	& Silent Auction
31	Popcorn Club
31	Spirit Day - Class Color Day
Native You	ith Olympics. Ice Skatina Club